



enjoy

Surney

DIAMOND REENTRY Jiamond

Brand Ambassador

## 2023 PLEXUS® RECOGNITION & REWARDS

- Congratulatory Certificate and Exclusive Rank Jewelry

   necklace for women and lapel pin for men
- **Congratulatory Phone Call** from your Regional Sales Manager – including an introductory group ZOOM call with the Sr. Regional Sales Managers to introduce and teach you how to utilize this new resource
- Congratulatory Note from the Recognition Team
- Birthday Cards (if birthdate is on file in your back office), Rank Up Cards and Access to the Jewel Team Phone Line



- Selection of Exquisite Diamond Jewelry \$6,500 value
- "Exclusive Diamond Re-entry Diamond Gift"
- VIP Seating & On Stage Recognition at Regional and National events – new Brand Ambassadors automatically receive that year; existing Brand Ambassadors must qualify each year <u>qualifications</u>
- **Recognition "Wall"** at Regional and National events – new Brand Ambassadors automatically receive that year; existing Brand Ambassadors must qualify each year <u>qualifications</u>
- **Diamond Destination Trip** new Brand Ambassadors automatically qualify for that year; existing Brand Ambassadors must qualify each year <u>details</u>
- Emerald Extravaganza Trip new Brand Ambassadors automatically qualify for that year; existing Brand Ambassadors must qualify each year <u>details</u>
- Jewel Holiday Gift new Brand Ambassadors automatically receive for that year; existing Brand Ambassadors must qualify each year <u>qualifications</u>
- Seasonal Jewel Appreciation Card\*

plexus LIFESTYLE BONUS *Program* 



AMERICA'S ORIGINAL BUTCHER

SINCE 191

лана Ѕтеан

- Congratulatory "New Diamond"
   Rank Email with your choice of either the <u>Plexus Lexus Program</u> for a \$1,200 USD stipend and a Plexus Car Plaque, or, the <u>Plexus Lifestyle Bonus Program</u> for 70% of the Lexus stipend, a Welcome Card, and a Plexus Car Plaque. To receive your choice between the two (not both), an Acknowledgement Form (included in the links above) must completed and submitted to <u>plexuslexus@plexusworldwide.com</u> and program qualifications must be met\*
- Plexus Social Media Jewel Rank
   Recognition Post Name and Picture included
- Picture, Name & Rank Featured on the Brand Ambassador Recognition Website – including Latest News recognition website
- Internal Recognition at Plexus Headquarters in the Brand Ambassador Recognition Gallery
- Flowers for women and Omaha Steaks for men\*



\*International Jewel Gifts and Prizes may vary, due to culture, shipping, travel restrictions, etc. ¤Plexus makes no guarantees on income. Personal earnings will vary. Your success depends on your effort, commitment, skill, and leadership abilities. In 2020, the average annual earnings of all Brand Ambassadors were \$544. Please see the Plexus Annual Income Disclosure Statement. Please see the <u>Plexus Annual Income Disclosure Statement</u>. Please see the <u>Plexus Annual Income Disclosure Statement</u>. Please see the <u>Plexus Annual Income Disclosure</u> Statement. Please see the <u>Plexus Annual Income</u> Disclosure Statement. Please see the Plexus Annual Income Disclosure Statemen